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Temps

00:52:55
00:58:09
00:58:43
01:00:36
01:01:00
01:02:12
01:02:18
01:03:05
01:03:49
01:04:35
01:04:40
01:05:26
01:06:10
01:06:27
01:07:08
01:07:24
01:07:31
01:07:48
01:07:54
01:07:57
01:08:12
01:08:15
01:08:22
01:08:42
01:08:58
01:08:58
01:09:08
01:09:30
01:10:24
01:10:33
01:10:40
01:10:49
01:10:50
01:11:57
01:12:13
01:12:22
01:12:24
01:12:25
01:12:32
01:12:38
01:12:46
01:12:54
01:12:54
01:14:07
01:14:48
01:14:51
01:14:54
01:15:06
01:15:06
01:15:07
01:15:08
01:15:28

CLASSEMENT 12Kms

Dossard Nom

42
77
71
116
93
57
31
28
78
91
56
76
89
5
59
73
27
68
52
82
99
48
63
79
44
101
90
94
34
55
132
127
35
51
50
67
117

108
81
25

105

100
29
75

133
21
22

115

131
11

SOULIER
BOUAZIZ

ICHE

LAFFONT
ASSEMAT
COME
BURLAND
LEDOGAR

DO RIO GOMES
CEREZUELA
RICART
PUERTAS
SOLIER

MAS

DAGNAC
GRONDIN

DE MAGALHAES
ROCHER

SLAHOROVA DEBIAUNE

VIALETTE
MARTIN
PEREZ
JANY

ICHE
WILLEMS
LENOIR
ROUZEAUD
REILLA
DEVILLE
CABRERA
FERRASSE
PARRA
MILLION BRODAZ
MARDERO
PEMMARTY
FRANC
GATTI
BARRET
ARNOLD
GALVEZ
BABY
GIMENEZ
CAZALET
FAIVRE
JAMMES
CLERC
LOUNNAS
ANDRE
BURGOS
RIVES
DANES
RODRIGUES

Prénom
Laurent
Malik
Marc
Christophe
Benoit
Guillaume
Franck
Stephane
Delio
Michel
Alexis
Raphael
Arnaud
Christophe
Pierre Jean
Stephane
Jean Louis
Francois
Zuzana
Yannick
Marc
Barbara
Patrick
Daniel
Michel
Alexandre
Pierre
Henri
Philippe
Antoine
Stéphane
Elia
Michel
Christophe
Jean Louis
Mireille
Sylvain
Yanis
David
Joacquim
Sébastien
Eric
Thierry
Christian
Andre
Jean Michel
Patrick
Jose Yves
Francois
Laurent
Christophe
Thierry

Cat.
V1H
ESH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V2H
SEF
V1H
V3H
V3H
SEH
V2H
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1F
V3H
V1H
V1H
SEF
SEH
CAG
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H

Class. cat.
1
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

01:15:39
01:15:45
01:15:59
01:16:13
01:16:24
01:16:32
01:17:00
01:17:14
01:17:37
01:18:08
01:18:11
01:18:20
01:18:40
01:18:41
01:18:44
01:18:48
01:19:37
01:19:44
01:19:48
01:20:07
01:20:18
01:21:27
01:21:41
01:21:57
01:22:14
01:22:20
01:22:43
01:22:43
01:22:47
01:23:06
01:23:23
01:23:27
01:23:58
01:24:02
01:24:39
01:24:55
01:24:57
01:25:03
01:25:05
01:25:16
01:25:17
01:26:07
01:26:58
01:27:15
01:27:43
01:28:08
01:28:32
01:28:53
01:30:24
01:30:42
01:31:21
01:31:22
01:33:45
01:33:49

61
128
122
111

13
114

30

23
60
119
69
14
39
107

74
109
98
62
66
92
47
38
64
125
129

121
65
54
85
53
97

103

126
46
43
70

24
83
124
106
84

58
102
36
112
113
96
87

TRINCAZ
MONCALU
FERRASSE
LEMOINE
APLOGAN
CHABEAUD
MARTIN
ROCHEFORT
LEONARDI
MOREAU
SENEGAS
FERNADES
MUCCHIUTTI
VALETTE
SILVESTRE
PERROTIN
HOUSSET
BOIX
PEYRAS
FOULQUIER
CABIROL
RESPLANDY
JACOBZONE
CARRIE
DUBROCA
GIL
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
PIQUEMAL
FERRASSE
BILLAUD
BEAUDINOT
BOISOT
ROYUELA
VIZCAINO
VEYRADIER
ALDEBERT
GARCIA
RUIZ
CROUZAL
CROUZAL
BLICQ
ALSINA
CUTILLAS
LOUBES
ESCANDE
ARNOLD
BERTRAND
VEYRADIER
LACROIX
ROBERT
FESQUET
CLERC
BOUNAJI

Carine
Michel
Yves
Vincent
Philippe
Rose Marie
Serge
Damien
Guillaume
Julia
Sylvie
José
Cathy
David
Jean Pierre
Christophe
Jacques
Sébastien
Pascal
Richard
Olivier
Nadia
Sabine
Eric

Jean Pierre
Ecile
Martine
Denis
Pascal
Sylvie
Francois
Pierre
Marcel
Jacques
Alain

Noel

Yves
Antoine
Jean Raphael
Chryslaine
Stéphanie
Yannick
Maurice
Annie
Gerard
Gérard
Franck
Julie
Josette
Patrick
Jean Marie
Magalie
Roland
Karim

SEF
V2H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V2F
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEF
V2H
V1F
SEH
V3H
V1H
V3H
CAG
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1F
V1F
V2H
V2H
SEF
V1F
V1H
SEH
V2F
V2H
V2H
V3H
V3H
V2H
V3H
V3H
V3H
SEH
V1F
V1F
SEH
V2H
V2F
V3H
V2H
V1H
ESF
V3F
V3H
V1H
SEF
V3H
SEH

11
12
20
13

21

14

22

14

23

15

24

15
16

w

16
17

17
25

18
19

20

10
11
26

27
21

12
22
18

13

19

14
28



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

01:34:51
01:34:53
01:35:00
01:35:33
01:36:05
01:37:50
01:38:32
01:38:57
01:39:03
01:39:24
01:40:43
01:41:07
01:43:25
01:44:16
01:44:36
01:46:20
01:48:12
01:48:12
02:02:15
02:02:15
02:11:18
02:11:19
02:11:19
02:11:19

49
33
86
110
88
37
134
18
40
130
26
120
72
10
32
12
41
95
118
123
104
19
45
17

COTTET EMARD
COUSSINOUX
TRONC
PUYAL
LUCHIER
CERNY
CHARPENTIER
SILVESTRE
GIMENEZ
DARCOURT
SABARDEIL
VAN EST
BOIX

VIDAL VIGNERON
COUSSINOUX
KAUFFMANN
SUQUET
REILLA
MONTAGUT
MONTAGUT
MIRAMOND
POINAS
MERCADIER
REIGNIER

Jean Pierre
Jean Pierre
Stéphane
Charles
Fabrice
Philippe
Francis
Jean Louis
Claude
Jean Claude
Christine
Jeroen
Nathalie
Marie
Dany
Nathalie
Georges
Regine
Aline
Pierre
Anne
Julien
Cathy
Henri

V3H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V3H
V2H
V3H
V2F
V1H
V1F
SEF
V2F
V1F
V4H
V3F
V3F
V3H
SEF
V4H
V4F
SEH

15
23
29
24
30
20
25
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31

32



